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Ssd USB3.2 1TB

EXT./LSL4A00S001T-RNBNG

Lexar

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height
Pojemnos¢ SSD

Material

Strona gléwna dostawcy
llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Length

USB 3.2

Model tunera
ManufacturerCode

Seria SSD

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto

Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysoko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

689,35 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1425107
10843367136299
0.115

0.045

1TB

1000 MB/ sek
www.lexar.com
10

0.036 kg
84717098

46.5 cm

2.11 kg

0.18

Tak

1050 MB/ sek
LSL400S001T-RNBNG
SL400 with Hub

68.8 x 43.5 x 8.25mm
0.001192 cubm
0.211 kg

SSX

12.5cm

20.5cm

Opis produktu

The ultimate setup to shoot seamless video from your mobile phone, the innovative Lexar Professional Go Portable SSD with
Hub is a revolutionary solution that lets you use the SSD on its own for unmatched freedom and portability or with the hub to
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add peripherals like lighting, microphones, power banks, and more. Weighing a mere 13 grams but packing a capacity of
1TB-2TB, this powerful drive delivers USB 3.2 Gen 2 performance of 1050MB/s read, 1000MB/s writel to shoot seamless

Apple ProRes 4K 60 fps video from your iPhone 15 Pro/Pro Max or iPhone 16 Pro/Pro Max and perform post-production
processes right on the drive.
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